DATA SHEET
Form No. P.1.83.01-2
INTELLIGENT GRAPHIC ANNUNCIATORS
DESCRIPTION
Fike Intelligent Graphic Annunciators are designed to be used with Fike’s intelligent control panels such
as the Cheetah® Xi and CyberCat® systems. These annunciators provide a graphic display of the protected
area using L.E.D.’s to indicate the location of smoke detectors or other intelligent devices. L.E.D.’s can be
individually programmed to illuminate for selected individual addresses or zones for certain states such as

Form No.  P.1.83.01-2, March 2009. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
2 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fike P/N Description
Complete Door Assemblies
10-121-B Graphic Annunciator 14” x 14” w/ 10” x 10” viewing window; Maxium 64 LEDS
10-122-B Graphic Annunciator 24” x 24” w/ 20” x 20” viewing window; Maximum 384 LEDS
10-123H-B Graphic Annunciator 36” x 24” w/ 32” x 20” viewing window; Maximum 512 LEDS
10-123V-B Graphic Annunciator 24” x 36” w/ 20” x 32” viewing window; Maximum 512 LEDS
10-124H-B Graphic Annunciator 36” x 30” w/ 32” x 26” viewing window; Maximum 640 LEDS
10-124V-B Graphic Annunciator 30” x 36” w/ 26” x 32” viewing window; Maximum 640 LEDS
Replacement Door
10-2598-B Graphic Annunciator Door 14” x 14” w/ 10” x 10” viewing window
10-2599-B Graphic Annunciator Door 24” x 24” w/ 20” x 20” viewing window
10-2600H-B Graphic Annunciator Door 36” x 24” w/ 32” x 20” viewing window
10-2600V-B Graphic Annunciator Door 24” x 36” w/ 20” x 32” viewing window
10-2601H-B Graphic Annunciator Door 36” x 30” w/ 32” x 26” viewing window
10-2601V-B Graphic Annunciator Door 30” x 36” w/ 26” x 32” viewing window
Backbox
10-2588 Backbox 14” x 14” for P/N 10-121-B
10-2589 Backbox 24” x 24” for P/N 10-122-B
10-2590H-B Backbox 36” x 24” for P/N 10-123H-B
10-2590V-B Backbox 24” x 36” for P/N 10-123V-B
10-2591H-B Backbox 36” x 30” for P/N 10-124H-B
10-2591V-B Backbox 30” x 36” for P/N 10-124V-B
Miscellaneous
10-2411 Graphic Micro Controller Card; Up to 256 LEDs, compatible with
Cybercat or Cheetah Xi control systems. Maximum of 4 can be installed per enclosure
10-2086 Switch Card; Provides 4 programmable switches
10-1858 L.E.D. Driver Card #1; For use of up to the first 128 L.E.D.’s connected to the micro control card
10-1859 L.E.D. Driver Card #2; For use of up to the second 128 L.E.D.’s connected to the micro control card
10-1903 Cable Assembly Micro-Driver 24”
10-1950 Cable Assembly Micro-Driver 48”
02-3029 Cable Assembly Micro-Switch 24”
02-3030 Cable Assembly Micro-Micro 10”
10-2611-B Trim Ring for 14” x 14”
10-2612-B Trim Ring for 24” x 24”
10-2613-B Trim Ring for 36” x 24”
10-2614-B Trim Ring for 36” x 30”
L.E.D.’s
02-3009 Red L.E.D.
02-3038 Amber L.E.D.
02-3013 Green L.E.D.